PK Orca Bratislava
Starovské stovky
Prihlaska

Starovo (SVK) 31.8.2019

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

muzi, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK13863

SVK16987

SVK12951

SVK17120

SVK16946

SVK16598

SVK17243

SVK17239

SVK11549

SVK20410

SVK15436

SVK14660

SVK13874

SVK18199

SVK15452

SVK17123

SVK17021

SVK15455

SVK12505

SVK11170

SVK18898

SVK13885

SVK15470

SVK14182

Adamek Lukas
Bais Alex
Benedek Alan
Bohac Richard
BoSansky Bohus$
Cech Dalibor Jozef
Fekete Samuel
Godarsky Simon
Horndk Adam
Jakubac Erik
Jakubec Jakub
Janovjak Nicolas
Kacéani Lukas
Kashtanov Volodymyr
Mittheiss Adam
Polak Adam

Polék Filip

Pol¢i¢ Radoslav
Poliacik Jakub
Popelka Simon
Salay Peter
Valentik Jakub
Weissabel Sebastian

Zahora Gabriel
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1:46.57 L
1:13.33L
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1:15.04 L
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1:38.54 L
1:22.02 L
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1:27.21L

1:23.49L
1:12.02 L

1:18.92 L
1:19.45L

1:44.20 L
1:23.93 L

1:29.03 L
1:17.31L

1:28.94 L
1:24.78 L

1:23.99 S
1:09.61L
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1:09.85L
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1:13.54 L

1:15.54 L
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1:14.74 S
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1:04.89 L

NT
1:13.06 L

1:26.37 L
1:13.63 L

1:20.06 L
1:02.59 L
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1:03.45L
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1:01.27 L
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1:27.09 L
1:06.19 L

1:15.96 L
59.14 L

1:2091 L
1:04.42 L

1:13.76 L
59.61L



PK Orca Bratislava
Starovské stovky
Prihlaska

Starovo (SVK) 31.8.2019

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

Zeny, 50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK11543 Adamkové Lucie 03:
SVK11867 Béabska Nina 02:
SVK14538 Décsyova Emma 01:
SVK16602 Durisova Jaroslava 04 :
SVK17130 Fedorova Barbora 04 :
SVK13869 Filipovicova Mia Lydia 04 :
SVK16990 Gavran Lea 07 :
SVK23130 Grmanova Laura 06 :
SVK15804 Grozajova Lea 07:
SVK17258 Horfdkova Nadine 08:
SVK18629 Hyllova Ella 06 :
SVK13697 Ivanusykova Monika 01:
SVK20409 Jakubacova Eva 03:
SVK19432 Jakubcové Bianka 07:
SVK11552 Kovacova Nikola 02:
SVK16590 Kovarova Leontina 05:
SVK17119 Krasnohorska Hana 07:
SVK13903 Kr¢ova Sarah 02:
SVK11506 Kubalova Martina Hana 99:
SVK17240 Poliacikova Kristina 08:
SVK20064 Schickhoferova Nina 08:
SVK12970 Vojtechova Michaela 02:
SVK17752 Zvancingerova Lucia 06 :
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1:18.92 L
1:18.11L

1:16.66 L
1:12.72 L

1:28.83 L
1:15.06 L

1:23.18 S
1:10.64 L

1:29.32S
NT

1:24.68 L
1:15.76 L

1:48.99 L
1:17.77 L

1:58.76 L
1:39.79 L

1:27.24 L
1:21.73 L

1:34.99 L
1:13.63 L

1:23.22 L
1:23.52 L

1:24.08 L
1:18.47 L

1:29.66 L
1:19.20 L

1:38.96 L
1:27.51L

1:32.42 S
1:12.08 L

1:37.16 L
1:21.11L

1:55.75L
1:23.44 L

NT
1:13.94 L

1:26.57 S
1:10.06 L

1:38.06 L
1:22.78 L

1:40.15L
1:32.06 L

1:41.28 L
1:14.85L

1:30.01
1:25.75
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1:13.30 L
1:04.98 L

1:09.00 L
1:02.34 L

1:13.79 L
1:03.37 L

1:05.65L
1:02.35L

1:16.82 L
1:04.15L

1:31.75L
1:04.70 L

1:39.18 L
1:11.58 L

NT
1:28.96 L

1:24.71 L
1:09.88 L

1:19.30 L
1:09.13 L

1:22.97 L
1:06.70 L

1:11.94 L
1:04.68 L
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1:08.53 L

NT
1:12.60 L
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1:10.00 L
1:05.52 L

1:23.91
1:13.01



